SWS600/1000L
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 73
Global safety Approvals Supports Global Use
Power Factor Corrected Supports Global Use
Variable speed fan Greater reliability & lower acoustical noise
Feature Benefit
Low Cost
Low Profile

LED Signs Test & Measurement
Automated Service
Key Market  Segments  & Appl i cat ions
SWS600/1000L
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-474
Revision A1.3: Dec 2007
SWS 50 - 300W Single Output
HWS 15 - 1800W Single output, high reliability
ZWS 5 - 240W pcb style single, output
DLP, DPP, DSP 10 - 480W DIN Rail mount
Other Lambda Industrial Products
Out l ine Drawing
Model  Selector
SWS600L-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96V 120A 396W 30 20 120 70 / 72
SWS1000L-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96V 200A 660W 30 20 120 74 / 76
SWS600L-5 5V 4 - 6V 120A 600W 30 20 120 75 / 77
SWS1000L-5 5V 4 - 6V 200A 1000W 30 20 120 79 / 81
SWS600L-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4V 53A 636W 72 48 150 79 / 82
SWS1000L-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4V 88A 1056W 72 48 150 82 / 84
SWS600L-15 15V 12 - 19.5V 43A 645W 90 60 150 79 / 82
SWS1000L-15 15V 12 - 19.5V 70A 1050W 90 60 150 82 / 84
SWS600L-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8V 27A (31A)3 648W (744W) 144 96 150 81 / 84
SWS1000L-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8V 44A (51A)3 1056W 144 96 150 84 / 86
SWS600L-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2V 18A 648W 216 144 200 82 / 84
SWS1000L-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2V 29A 1044W 216 144 200 84 / 86
SWS600L-48 48V 38.4 - 56V 13A (15A)3 624W 288 192 200 82 / 84
SWS1000L-48 48V 38.4 - 56V 22A (25A)3 1056W 288 192 200 84 / 86
SWS600L-60 60V 48 - 66V 10A 600W 360 240 200 82 / 84
SWS1000L-60 60V 48 - 66V 17A 1020W 360 240 200 84 / 86
Max Max Load Line Ripple
Adjust Curr. Pwr Reg Reg Noise Eff.(2)
Model Voltage Range (A) (W) (mV) (mV) (mV) (typ)%
Notes: Preliminary models shaded in green